
                   
	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  

 
 

 
PRUEBAS DE SELECCIÓN DE CABALLOS JÓVENES COMPLETO-MAPA 

2017 

CLUB  HÍPICO:  CENTRO  HIPICO  RANCHO  
ALEGRE   RESULTADOS  CCE  

FECHA:  17/02/2017  -­  18/02/2017                                                                                                                                              EDAD:  4  
 
 

CABALLO 
 

RAZA PUNTOS 
 

DOMA 
 

SALTO 
 

CROSS EJ.  

TOTAL 
COMPLEM. 

PAQUERA TRAM 50.89 0.00 0.00 3.00 53.89 
UTRERA AA 35,1% A-Á 45.54 4.00 3.00 3.00 55.54 
RUIDOSO XVII PRE 54.11 0.00 0.00 3.00 57.11 
MIAMI 37,25% A-Á 53.57 4.00 0.00 3.00 60.57 
PANDORA HDB 46,73% A-Á 53.04 8.00 1.00 3.00 65.04 
TANGO CP 40,33% A-Á 58.93 0.00 4.00 3.00 65.93 
MEMORABLE II PRE 53.04 4.00 7.00 3.00 67.04 
PILATOS HDB 35,41% A-Á 56.25 8.00 0.00 3.00 67.25 

 
Jueces 
Juez A:JUAN LUIS LOPEZ DE SILANES  
Juez B:CARLOS TORRALBA 
ESPIGARES 

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
   	
  

 
 
 



                   
	
  
	
  

 
 
 
 

 
PRUEBAS DE SELECCIÓN DE CABALLOS JÓVENES COMPLETO-MAPA 2017 

CLUB	
  HÍPICO:	
  CENTRO	
  HIPICO	
  RANCHO	
  
ALEGRE	
  RESULTADOS	
  CCE	
  

FECHA:	
  17/02/2017	
  -­‐	
  18/02/2017	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   EDAD:	
  5	
  
 

 

CABALLO 
 

RAZA  
PUNTOS 

 
DOMA 

 
SALTO 

 
CROSS EJ.  

TOTAL 
 
COMPLEM. 

 
SULTAN CP 31.68% 

 
A-Á 

 
51.43 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
3.00 

 
54.43 

 
NABILA (CONFIADA) 

 
CDE 

 
54.24 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
3.00 

 
57.24 

 
LEAL JR 

 
CDE 

 
55.85 

 
0.00 

 
2.80 

 
3.00 

 
61.65 

 
SEVILLA CP 35,17% 

 
A-Á 

 
66.03 

 
0.00 

 
0.40 

 
3.00 

 
69.43 

 
MAR DE MAR 20,74% 

 
A-Á 

 
58.52 

 
0.00 

 
22.40 

 
3.00 

 
83.92 

 
WENCESLAO 46,10% 

 
A-Á 

 
50.89 

 
4.00 

 
28.00 

 
3.00 

 
85.89 

 
LAILA 31,34% 

 
A-Á 

 
NP 

 
NP 

 
NP 

 
NP 

 
NP 

 
 
Jueces 

 
Juez A:JUAN LUIS LOPEZ DE SILANES  
Juez B:CARLOS TORRALBA ESPIGARES 
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  HÍPICO:	
  CENTRO	
  HIPICO	
  RANCHO	
  
ALEGRE	
  RESULTADOS	
  CCE	
  

FECHA:	
  17/02/2017	
  -­‐	
  18/02/2017	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   EDAD:	
  6	
  
 

 

CABALLO 
 

RAZA  
PUNTOS 

 
DOMA 

 
SALTO 

 
CROSS EJ.  

TOTAL 
 
COMPLEM. 

 
NATIVA HDB 37,95% 

 
A-Á 

 
57.50 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
3.00 

 
60.50 

 
LADY Z 25,98% 

 
A-Á 

 
53.59 

 
4.00 

 
0.00 

 
3.00 

 
60.59 

 
RESINA CP 40,33% 

 
A-Á 

 
56.88 

 
0.00 

 
1.60 

 
3.00 

 
61.48 

 
RUZAFA CP 25,24% 

 
A-Á 

 
52.19 

 
0.00 

 
7.20 

 
3.00 

 
62.39 

 
JAMPI 37,66% 

 
A-Á 

 
60.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
3.00 

 
63.00 

 
DUQUE HSM 

 
CDE 

 
51.25 

 
0.00 

 
13.00 

 
3.00 

 
67.25 

 
JIPERTO 

 
CDE 

 
64.06 

 
0.00 

 
7.20 

 
3.00 

 
74.26 

 
RUMBA CP 37,96% 

 
A-Á 

 
72.34 

 
4.00 

 
0.00 

 
3.00 

 
79.34 

 
QUINTO J 25% 

 
A-Á 

 
NP 

 
NP 

 
NP 

 
NP 

 
NP 

 
JAS-RUN POMES 60,9% 

 
A-Á 

 
NP 

 
NP 

 
NP 

 
NP 

 
NP 

 
KENIA 17,24% 

 
A-Á 

 
NP 

 
NP 

 
NP 

 
NP 

 
NP 

 
 
Jueces 

 
Juez A:JUAN LUIS LOPEZ DE SILANES  
Juez B:CARLOS TORRALBA ESPIGARES 

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  



                   
	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  

 
 

	
  

PRUEBAS DE SELECCIÓN DE CABALLOS JÓVENES COMPLETO-MAPA 2017 
  CLUB  HÍPICO:  CENTRO  HIPICO  RANCHO  ALEGRE  
  RESULTADOS  CCE  
  FECHA:  17/02/2017  -­  18/02/2017   EDAD:  7  
  

         
  

CABALLO RAZA 

PUNTOS 
  

DOMA SALTOS CROSS 

EJ. 

TOTAL   COMPLEM. 
  ARQUILLO DV 33,01% A-Á 43.00 0.00 1.20 3.00 47.20 
  QUIMERA CP 43,08% A-Á 48.00 .00 0.00 3.00 51.00 
  EQUINOSPORT FALCON CREST  TRAM 54.00 16 15.20 3.00 88.20 
  ZEFIRO DEL CERRO 37,50% A-Á 62.9 16 8.40 3.00 90.30 
  THARSIS 12,5% A-Á NP NP NP NP NP 
  EQUINOSPORT ELIETE TRAM NP NP NP NP NP 
  

                       Jueces 
  Juez A:JUAN LUIS LOPEZ DE SILANES 

              
    

  
Juez B:CARLOS TORRALBA ESPIGARES                              

  
                       	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  


